

Try out the New Ancestry Search

Try It

Tour

1900 United States Federal Census		
Name:	John Ingam	
Home in 1900:	East Windsor, Mercer, New Jersey	
Age:	33	
Birth Date:	Aug 1866	
Birthplace:	England	
Race:	White	
Ethnicity:	American	
Gender:	Male	
Immigration Year:	1868	
Relationship to head-of-house:	Head	
Father's Birthplace:	England	
Mother's Birthplace:	England	
Spouse's Name:	L Jane	
Marriage Year:	1888	
Marital Status:	Married	
Years Married:	12	
Residence:	Hightstown Borough, Mercer, New Jersey	
Occupation:	View on Image	
Neighbors:	View others on page	
Household Members:	Name	Age
	John Ingam	33
	<u>L Jane Ingam</u>	30
	Albert E Ingam	11
	Geo Ingam	9
	Arthur Ingam	6
	Willie Ingam	1

Source Citation: Year: 1900; Census Place: East Windsor, Mercer, New Jersey; Roll: T623_981 Page: 10A; Enumeration District: 47.

Source Information:

Ancestry.com. 1900 United States Federal Census [database on-line]. Provo, UT, USA: The Generations Network, Inc., 2004. Original data: United States of America, Bureau of the Census. Twelfth Census of the United States, 1900. Washington, D.C.: National Archives and Records Administration, 1900. T623, 1854 rolls.

Description

This database is an index to individuals enumerated in the 1900 United States Federal Census, the Twelfth Census of the United States. Census takers recorded many details including each person's name, address, relationship to the head of household, color or race, sex, month and

year of birth, age at last birthday, marital status, number of years married, the total number of children born of the mother, the number of those children living, birthplace, birthplace of father and mother, if the individual was foreign born, the year of immigration and the number of years in the United States, the citizenship status of foreign-born individuals over age twenty-one, occupation, and more. Additionally, the names of those listed on the population schedule are linked to actual images of the 1900 Federal Census. Learn more...

Visit Other Generations Network sites

Ancestry.com

<u>Corporate Info</u> <u>Affiliate Program</u> <u>Advertising</u> <u>Ancestry Blog</u> <u>Contact Us</u>

© 2009, The Generations Network, Inc. – PRIVACY STATEMENT | Terms and Conditions

